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UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

UNIVERSAL REMOTE CONTROL, INC.,
Petitioner,

V.

UNIVERSAL ELECTRONICS, INC.,
Patent Owner.

Cases IPR2014-01102 (Patent 5,228,077)
IPR2014-01103 (Patent 5,552,917)
IPR2014-01104 (Patent 5,414,761)
IPR2014-01106 (Patent 5,255,313)
IPR2014-01109 (Patent 7,831,930)"

Before SALLY C. MEDLEY, Administrative Patent Judges.

ORDER
Conduct of the Proceedings
37 C.F.R.§425

! This order addresses issues that are the same in the identified cases. |
exercise my discretion to issue one order to be filed in each case. The
parties are not authorized to use this style heading.
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IPR2014-01102 (Patent 5,228,077)
IPR2014-01103 (Patent 5,552,917)
IPR2014-01104 (Patent 5,414,761)
IPR2014-01106 (Patent 5,255,313)
IPR2014-01109 (Patent 7,831,930)

On August 21, 2015, the Board instructed the parties to file a joint paper for
each proceeding, indicating which, if any, previously sealed exhibits no longer
need to be sealed. Paper 44. On August 26, 2015, the parties filed a joint paper in
each proceeding indicating which document(s) no longer need to be sealed, along
with updated redacted versions of certain briefs and exhibits filed previously in
these proceedings. Papers 45-47.

The parties were subsequently contacted by the Board to verify that certain
papers and exhibits may be expunged from the record. The parties responded and
also certified that the revised redacted papers filed August 26, 2015 had not been
altered from the originally filed papers in any other way other than to remove
“black out” markings.

Accordingly, the following papers and exhibits will be expunged from the

following proceedings:

IPR2014-01102

Paper 15

Paper 21

Ex. 2050 (filed April 1, 2015)
Ex. 2064 (filed April 1, 2015)

2 Citations are to IPR2014-01102.
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IPR2014-01102 (Patent 5,228,077)
IPR2014-01103 (Patent 5,552,917)
IPR2014-01104 (Patent 5,414,761)
IPR2014-01106 (Patent 5,255,313)
IPR2014-01109 (Patent 7,831,930)

IPR2014-01103

Paper 15

Paper 23

Ex. 2050 (filed April 1, 2015)
Ex. 2064 (filed April 1, 2015)

IPR2014-01104

Paper 16

Paper 20

Ex. 2050 (filed April 1, 2015)
Ex. 2064 (filed April 1, 2015)

IPR2014-01106

Paper 16

Paper 21

Ex. 2050 (filed April 1, 2015)
Ex. 2064 (filed April 1, 2015)

IPR2014-01109

Paper 17

Paper 25

Ex. 2044 (filed March 25, 2015)

Itis
ORDERED that the papers and exhibits identified per this order be

expunged from the records of these proceedings.
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IPR2014-01102 (Patent 5,228,077)
IPR2014-01103 (Patent 5,552,917)
IPR2014-01104 (Patent 5,414,761)
IPR2014-01106 (Patent 5,255,313)
IPR2014-01109 (Patent 7,831,930)

FOR PETITIONER:

Douglas Miro

Keith Barkaus

Ostrolenk Faber LLP
dmiro@ostrolenk.com
kbarkaus@ostrolenk.com

Peter Kang

Theodore Chandler
Ferenc Pazmandi
Sidley Austin LLP
pkang@sidley.com
tchandler@sidley.com
fpazmandi@sidley.com

FOR PATENT OWNER:

Eric Maiers

Michael Nicodema
James Lukas

Robbie Harmer
Greenberg Traurig LLP
maierse@gtlaw.com
nicodemam@gtlaw.com
lukasj@gtlaw.com
harmer@gtlaw.com
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